Datasheet_NLSI20250T www.schrack.com Ceramic fine fuse
Datasheet
NLSI20250T
Construction:  Ceramic tube with extinguishing agent filling (opaque)
 Contact caps: Nickel-plated brass
Time-/Current-characteristic
Rated current
1,5*In 2,1*In 2,75*In 4*In 10*In
min. max. min. max. min. max. min. max.
50 mA – 800 mA 1h 30 min 250 ms 80 s 50 ms 5 s 5 ms 150 ms
1 A – 3,15 A 1h 30 min 750 ms 80 s 95 ms 5 s 10 ms 150 ms
4 A – 6,3 A 1h 30 min 750 ms 80 s 150 ms 5 s 10 ms 150 ms
8 A – 16 A 30 min 30 min 750 ms 80 s 150 ms 5 s 10 ms 150 ms
IEC 60127-2/1
EN 60127-2/1
VDE 0820-2/5
5 x 20 mm 250 V
T
träge
cos(φ)=0,7-0,8  1,5kA@DC 300V, L/R=res.
Articel nr.
Rated
Current
Rated breaking
capacity
Voltage drop
Power
dissipation
(@1,5*In)
Melt-
Integral
(I²*ts-Value)
Approvals
NLSI20250T 2,5 A 1,5kA@AC 250V 110 mV 0,9 W 10 A²s
UL rec. / Semko /
VDE
Dimensions (mm)